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OEM Reference

AUDI 6K0906262A
SEAT 6K0906262A
SKODA 6K0906262A
VAG 6K0906262A
VW 6K0906262A

BOSCH

BOSCH

NGK

METZGER

HAVAM

VEMO

FACET

WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER

FAE

MTE-THOMSON
MEAT & DORIA

GAT EUROKAT
MTE-THOMSON
SIDAT

CALORSTAT by Vernet

e not found or type unknown
paN

OEM Cross Reference

0258986507
0258986507
0413
0893093
1997180
10760059
107180
25024493
25024493
460000413010
7481022
77149
787640140
81022
876338
887740110
90309
LS140236
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